THE CROSS KEYS PRACTICE - FEES AND CHARGES

Not all services at this practice are available under the NHS.

Where patients request non-NHS items or services, a private fee may be payable.

These prices are for guidance only and costs may change without notice.

TWIMC (To Whom It May Concern) LETTER - £45

SOLICITORS LETTER - £50 minimum

REQUEST FOR REPORTS/RECORDS - £20 to £50

This fee is not chargeable to Subject Access Requests.

CERTIFICATES (not including medical) - £45

Examples include BUPA/PPP, Driver's license, Travel cancellation, Fitness to travel, Fitness for sport/activity.

FIREARMS CERTIFICATE - £70

GP discretion

ADOPTION FORMS

Refer to BAAF guidelines for up to date prices

Form IHA-C & IHA-YP £215

Form AH - £73.86

Form AH2 (Adult 2) - £24.36

FULL MEDICAL EXAMINATION - £120

Includes (but is not limited to) HGV, Taxi, Pilot, Racing driving, seat belt exemption and employment medicals. This is usually a 30 minute appointment and will include examinations as requested by the company.